8:30

8:35
10:15
10:30
11:42
12:12
12:27
2:27

Ray Shepherd Elementary
SCHOOL DAY SCHEDULE

2019 - 2020

Student Warning Bell — Students Line Up
Classes Begin for Morning Session 1
Recess

Re-entry Bell for Morning Session 2
Lunch — Students “Play First”

Re-Entry Bell for Lunch

Re-entry Bell for Afternoon Session
Classes Dismissed



