

Ray Shepherd Elementary SCHOOL DAY SCHEDULE

2019 - 2020

8:30	Student Warning Bell – Students Line Up
8:35	Classes Begin for Morning Session 1
10:15	Recess
10:30	Re-entry Bell for Morning Session 2
11:42	Lunch – Students "Play First"
12:12	Re-Entry Bell for Lunch
12:27	Re-entry Bell for Afternoon Session
2:27	Classes Dismissed